中文  |  E N G L I S H
Absolute encoders
A ...(HJ) 40, AM ...(H) 41, AL ... 40, AS ...H 60
For position measurement under extreme
ambient conditions
绝对值编码器
A ...(HJ) 40, AM ...(H) 41, AL ... 40, AS ...H 60
用于极端环境条件下位置测量

40 - /
选型表 A ... 40 / A ... H(J) 40
Type code A ... 40 / A ... H(J) 40
Johannes Hübner 绝对值编码器 Absolute encoders  A ...(HJ) 40, AM ...(H) 41, AL ... 40, AS ...H 60
18
选型表 AM .. .41 / AM ... H 41 和 AL ... 40
Type code AM ... 41 / AM ... H 41 and AL ... 40
绝对值编码器 / Absolute encoder
活套 / Looper
接口 / Interface
P = PROFIsafe 通过 / via PROFIBUS-DP
PN = PROFIsafe 通过 / via PROFINET IO
接口 / Interface
S = SSI
PA = Parallel
I = 增量 / Incremental (FGL 40)
结构形式/ Construction type
- =  实心轴 / Solid shaft
H =  空心轴 / Hollow shaft
电气接线 / Electrical connection
K = 带 M12 圆接头的总线盖 / Bus cover with round connector M12
电气接线 / Electrical connection
K = 端子箱内端子排 / Terminal strip in a terminal box
C = 直出电缆 / Fixed cable
分辨率 单圈/ Resolution Singleturn
13 = 13 bit
分辨率 多圈/ Resolution Multiturn
15 = 15 bit
AM ... (H) 41
AL … 40
系列 / Series
系列 / Series
41
40
K -
-
13 15AM
AL
分辨率 单圈/ Resolution Singleturn
12 = 12 bit
13 = 13 bit
16 = 16 bit14 = 14 bit
15 = 15 bit
绝对值编码器 / Absolute encoder
多圈 / Multiturn
19
选型表 AS ... H 60
Type code AS ... H 60
绝对值编码器 / Absolute encoder
单圈 / Singleturn
接口 / Interface
S = SSI
E = EtherCAT
PA = Parallel
结构形式/ Construction type
H =  空心轴 / Hollow shaft
电气接线 / Electrical connection
K = 端子箱内端子排 / Terminal strip in a terminal box
C = 直出电缆 / Fixed cable
KK =  第二端子箱（输出信号可指定）
Second terminal box (available output signals on request)
分辨率 单圈/ Resolution Singleturn
12 = 12 bit
13 = 13 bit
14 = 14 bit
15 = 15 bit
16 = 16 bit
轴 / Shaft
带键槽/ with feather keyway
50P = 空心轴 / Hollow shaft: Ø 50 H7 mm
AS ... H 60 50P
系列 / Series
60HAS - /
Johannes Hübner 绝对值编码器 Absolute encoders  A ...(HJ) 40, AM ...(H) 41, AL ... 40, AS ...H 60
© johannes hübner giessen 04/2024
世界范围合作伙伴 | Partner worldwide
Johannes Hübner
Fabrik elektrischer Maschinen GmbH
Siemensstrasse 7
35394 Giessen
Germany
Tel./Phone: +49 641 7969-0